
 

  
 

LOYOLA SCHOOL, KALINGANAGAR                        

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE                                 

2020-2021 

SN DATE DAY 

5:30 PM TO 7:45 PM 

PRE-KG LKG UKG 

1 22-02-2021 MONDAY ENGLISH MATHS ENG. LANG 

2 23-02-2021 TUESDAY MATHS ENGLISH MATHS 

3 24-02-2021 WEDNESDAY ART HINDI/ODIA EVS 

4 25-02-2021 THURSDAY CONVERSATION ENG. LANG ENG.LIT 

5 26-02-2021 FRIDAY RHYMES   HINDI/ODIA 

 

 

  
 

LOYOLA SCHOOL, KALINGANAGAR                                    

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE 

2020-2021 

SN DATE DAY 

10:30 AM -1:00PM 08:00 AM-10:30 AM 

STD-I STD-II STD-III STD-IV STD-V 

1 22-02-2021 MONDAY EVS ENG. LANG MATHS ENG. LIT HINDI/ODIA 

2 23-02-2021 TUESDAY ENG. LIT HINDI/ODIA SCIENCE  COMPUTER MATHS 

3 24-02-2021 WEDNESDAY HINDI/ODIA EVS ENG.LIT ENG.LANG COMPUTER 

4 25-02-2021 THURSDAY MATHS MATHS S.ST MATHS SCIENCE 

5 26-02-2021 FRIDAY ENG. LANG ENG.LIT ENG. LANG HINDI/ODIA S.ST 

6 27-02-2021 SATURDAY     HINDI/ODIA SCIENCE ENG. LANG 

7 01-03-2021 MONDAY       S.ST ENG. LIT 

 



Loyola Kalinganagar
Annual Exam Time Table

2020-2021

SN Date Day

8:00 AM to 10:
00 AM

8:00 AM to        
10:30 AM

Class IX Class VI/VII/VIII

1 22/02/2021 Monday Maths Eng.Lit

2 23/02/2021 Tuesday Eng. Lang. Eng. Lang

3 24/02/2021 Wednesday 2nd Lang Maths

4 25/02/2021 Thursday Physics Computer

5 26/02/2021 Friday Chemistry Biology

6 27/02/2021 Saturday Biology Physics

7 01/03/2021 Monday History Chemistry

8 02/03/2021 Tuesday Eng.Lit History

9 03/03/2021 Wednesday Computer Geography

10 04/03/2021 Thursday Geography 2nd Lang


